Competition Entries for

PAKWICK 2021

7th Jun 2021

Final Results

Berwick
Berwick
Berwick
Berwick
Berwick

Pakenham
Pakenham
Pakenham
Pakenham
Pakenham

Large Colour
Monochrome
Open - EDPI
Novice - EDPI
Creative - EDPI
Total

Large Colour
Monochrome
Open - EDPI
Novice - EDPI
Creative - EDPI
Total

Berwick Viewfinders Camera Club

Monochrome

Open - EDPI

Novice - EDPI

Creative - EDPI

Member
Ray Chatterton

Susan Sventek
Gail McTaggart

Member

Ray Chatterton
Mike Wharton
Barry Povey
Helen Marriott
Susan Sventek
Danny Lang

Member

Kevin Perry
Arun Sankaragal

Member

Ray Chatterton
James Millward
David Norris

Pts
12
15
13

Pts
14
12
12
12
12
12

Pts
12
12

Pts
12
12
14

91
181
107
49
428

93
183
119
49
444

Award
HC
1st
3rd

Award
2nd
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

Award
HC
HC

Award
HC
HC
2nd

Image

Letting Go
Handle With Care
Kilcunda Beach

Image

A Near Thing

Painting the Scene

New Holland Honeyeater
Flourishing

Unbridled

Spotted Pardalote

Image
Round and Round
Reflection

Image

Spirograph Art Lines
A Slice of Lemon
Lara Silhouette



