Final Results

Berwick	Large Colour	0
Berwick	Monochrome	91
Berwick	Open - EDPI	181
Berwick	Novice - EDPI	107
Berwick	Creative - EDPI	49
	Total	428
Pakenham	Large Colour	0
Pakenham	Monochrome	93
Pakenham	Open - EDPI	183
Pakenham	Novice - EDPI	119
Pakenham	Creative - EDPI	49
	Total	444

Berwick Viewfinders Camera Club

Monochrome	Member	Pts Award	Image
	Ray Chatterton	12 HC	Letting Go
	Susan Sventek	15 1st	Handle With Care
	Gail McTaggart	13 3rd	Kilcunda Beach
Open - EDPI	Member	Pts Award	Image
	Ray Chatterton	14 2nd	A Near Thing
	Mike Wharton	12 HC	Painting the Scene
	Barry Povey	12 HC	New Holland Honeyeater
	Helen Marriott	12 HC	Flourishing
	Susan Sventek	12 HC	Unbridled
	Danny Lang	12 HC	Spotted Pardalote
Novice - EDPI	Member	Pts Award	Image
	Kevin Perry	12 HC	Round and Round
	Arun Sankaragal	12 HC	Reflection
Creative - EDPI	Member	Pts Award	Image
	Ray Chatterton	12 HC	Spirograph Art Lines
	James Millward	12 HC	A Slice of Lemon
	David Norris	14 2nd	Lara Silhouette